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Friday, February 27th, 2026

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Steven Solkela

Nina Tapio and Band
Hanna and Mikko
Jay Valor

Jay Valor

Saturday, February 28th, 2026

12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:45 PM

Mayor of LWB and other dignitaries
Suomi-Koulu and Daniel

Hobby horse showcase presentation
Steven Solkela

Nina Tapio and Band

Hanna and Mikko

The People Upstairs

Taste of Finland begins

Steven Solkela

The People Upstairs

Hanna and Mikko

Nina Tapio and Band

Hanna and Mikko

Taste of Finland Awards

Sunday, March 1, 2026

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Steven Solkela

Wife Carrying Contest (1st Heat)

Nina Tapio and Band

Hanna and Mikko

Wife Carrying Contest (Final)

Nina Tapio and Band

Wife Carrying Awards, Raffle Drawing
Park Closed




