



Bandshell Program 2026

Friday, February 27th, 2026

5:00 PM	Steven Solkela
6:00 PM	Nina Tapio and Band
7:00 PM	Hanna and Mikko
8:00 PM	Jay Valor
9:00 PM	Jay Valor

Saturday, February 28th, 2026

12:15 PM	Mayor of LWB and other dignitaries
12:30 PM	Suomi-Koulu and Daniel
1:00 PM	Hobby horse showcase presentation
1:15 PM	Steven Solkela
2:00 PM	Nina Tapio and Band
3:00 PM	Hanna and Mikko
4:00 PM	The People Upstairs
5:00 PM	Taste of Finland begins
5:00 PM	Steven Solkela
6:00 PM	The People Upstairs
7:00 PM	Hanna and Mikko
8:00 PM	Nina Tapio and Band
9:00 PM	Hanna and Mikko
9:45 PM	Taste of Finland Awards

Sunday, March 1, 2026

12:00 PM	Steven Solkela
1:00 PM	Wife Carrying Contest (1st Heat)
2:00 PM	Nina Tapio and Band
3:00 PM	Hanna and Mikko
3:30 PM	Wife Carrying Contest (Final)
3:45 PM	Nina Tapio and Band
4:45 PM	Wife Carrying Awards, Raffle Drawing
5:00 PM	Park Closed